PADGS - Unofficial Bid Tab

Panrdyhvania

Department of General Services

Project Name: PA Military Museum - Upgrade HVAC Systems and Other Energy Saving Equipment

Bids Submitted: 10/1/2024

Description

Company Name

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0977-0009 P1.1 (20 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (5 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (5 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (5 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 4 (5 records)
Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

J. C. Orr & Son, Inc.

Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.

MASSARO CORP
mid-state-inc.com

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

J. C. Orr & Son, Inc.

Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.

MASSARO CORP
mid-state-inc.com

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

J. C. Orr & Son, Inc.

Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.

MASSARO CORP
mid-state-inc.com

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

J. C. Orr & Son, Inc.

Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.

MASSARO CORP
mid-state-inc.com

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0977-0009 P1.2 (12 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 4 (3 records)
Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Allied Mechanical and Electrical, Inc.

Leibold Inc.
JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

Allied Mechanical and Electrical, Inc.

Leibold Inc.
JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

Allied Mechanical and Electrical, Inc.

Leibold Inc.
JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

Allied Mechanical and Electrical, Inc.

Leibold Inc.
JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

Quote (Total Cost)

926,269.00
982,000.00
1,136,000.00
1,640,771.00

1,800,000.00

945,288.00
1,027,425.00
1,186,000.00
1,676,031.00

1,885,000.00

1,051,341.00
1,176,194.00
1,326,000.00
1,824,153.00

2,125,000.00

1,133,114.00
1,229,214.00
1,397,000.00
1,903,366.00

2,444,000.00

1,984,000.00
1,995,000.00
3,350,000.00

1,984,000.00
2,003,000.00
3,390,000.00

1,984,000.00
2,003,000.00
3,390,000.00

1,984,000.00
2,003,000.00
3,444,000.00



Bid Package Name: DGS C-0977-0009 P1.4 (16 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (4 records)

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (4 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (4 records)

Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 4 (4 records)

Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Grand Totals (48 records)

X-Pert Communications, Inc
Allied Mechanical & Electrical
Stelco, Inc.

Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC

X-Pert Communications, Inc
Allied Mechanical & Electrical
Stelco, Inc.

Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC

X-Pert Communications, Inc
Allied Mechanical & Electrical
Stelco, Inc.

Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC

Allied Mechanical & Electrical
Stelco, Inc.
X-Pert Communications, Inc

Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC

0.00
154,000.00
158,860.00

228,900.00

0.00
162,000.00
194,040.00

248,900.00

0.00
162,000.00
194,040.00

248,900.00

162,000.00
194,040.00
198,900.00

248,900.00
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