

PADGS - Unofficial Bid Tab

Department of General Services

Project Name: PA Military Museum - Upgrade HVAC Systems and Other Energy Saving Equipment Bids Submitted: 10/1/2024

Description	Company Name	Quote (Total Cost)
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0977-0	009 P1.1 (20 records)	
Section Name: Base Bid (5 record	s)	
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	J. C. Orr & Son, Inc.	926,269.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.	982,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	MASSARO CORP	1,136,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	mid-state-inc.com	1,640,771.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	1,800,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (5 recor	rds)	
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	J. C. Orr & Son, Inc.	945,288.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.	1,027,425.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	MASSARO CORP	1,186,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	mid-state-inc.com	1,676,031.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	1,885,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (5 recor	1	
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	J. C. Orr & Son, Inc.	1,051,341.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.	1,176,194.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	MASSARO CORP	1,326,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	mid-state-inc.com	1,824,153.00
Dase Did 5 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION	1,024,100.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	CORP	2,125,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (5 recor	rds)	
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	J. C. Orr & Son, Inc.	1,133,114.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.	1,229,214.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	MASSARO CORP	1,397,000.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	mid-state-inc.com	1,903,366.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	2,444,000.00
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0977-0	009 P1.2 (12 records)	
Section Name: Base Bid (3 record	s)	
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Allied Mechanical and Electrical, Inc.	1,984,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Leibold Inc.	1,995,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	3,350,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 recor	rds)	
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Allied Mechanical and Electrical, Inc.	1,984,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Leibold Inc.	2,003,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	3,390,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 recor	1	
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Allied Mechanical and Electrical, Inc.	1,984,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Leibold Inc.	2 002 000 00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION	2,003,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (3 recor	CORP	1
Joseph Hame. Dase Diu 4 (5 fecol	40)	
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	Allied Mechanical and Electrical, Inc.	1,984,000.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	Leibold Inc.	2,003,000.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	3,444,000.00

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0977-0	0009 P1.4 (16 records)	
Section Name: Base Bid (4 record	s)	
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	X-Pert Communications, Inc	0.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Allied Mechanical & Electrical	154,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Stelco, Inc.	158,860.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC	228,900.00
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (4 reco	rds)	
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	X-Pert Communications, Inc	0.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Allied Mechanical & Electrical	162,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Stelco, Inc.	194,040.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC	248,900.00
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (4 reco	rds)	
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	X-Pert Communications, Inc	0.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Allied Mechanical & Electrical	162,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Stelco, Inc.	194,040.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC	248,900.00
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (4 reco	rds)	
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	Allied Mechanical & Electrical	162,000.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	Stelco, Inc.	194,040.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	X-Pert Communications, Inc	198,900.00
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC	248,900.00
Grand Totals (48 records)		